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Additional Information

SKU

EAN

Weight (kg)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)
Connection type
Thread size (mm)
Thread type

Number of connections
Shape

Safety standard
Rotatable

Hardened
Condensate separator
Flow regulator
Material

Blister

Quantity in overbox

T T P Y I N

46812
08712418005936
0.010000

15

15

52

Orion / Hose connection
10

Hose connection
2

Straight

No

No

No

No

No

Stainless steel

No
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